Fairfield Area High School
Varsity Track - Outdoor

2020 Season

Track - Outdoor, Varsity

Date Day Time H-A |Opponent

Mar 28 |Sat 10:00 AM A [Tim Cook Invite - Chambersburg HS

Mar 31 |Tue 3:45 PM A [Hanover High School

Apr 02 Thu 3:45 PM H |York County School Of Technology

Apr 04 Sat 10:00 AM A |Arctic Blast - Northern High School

Apr 07 Tue 3:45 PM H |Delone Catholic High School

Apr14 (Tue 3:45 PM H |Bermudian Springs High School

Apr 17 Fri 3:00 PM A |Adams County Invite - Gettysburg Warrior Stadium

Apr 18 Sat 9:00 AM A |Jack Roddick - Shippensburg University

Apr 21 Tue 3:45 PM A |Biglerville Middle School/HS

Apr 28 Tue 3:45 PM H |Littlestown Senior High School - Senior Night

May 04 |Mon |4:00 PM A [Last Chance - Greencastle-Antrim HS 1:15PM |1:30 PM
May 05  |Fri 4:00 PM A |YAIAA League Championships @ Dallastown HS 1:00 PM  |1:15 PM
May 15  (Fri 2:00 PM A [District Ill Championship @ Shippensburg Univ. TBA TBA
May 16  |Sat 9:00 AM A [District Ill Championship @ Shippensburg Univ. TBA TBA
May 22 (Fri 9:00 AM A [[PIAA State Championship @ Shippensburg Univ. TBA TBA
May 23 |Sat 9:00 AM A [PIAA State Championship @ Shippensburg Univ. TBA TBA
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